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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

1 - Session 1 10.10.2025 - 16:30

Event 1 Women, 50m Butterfly 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 16:30 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

20 - 24 years

1. BOITSUK, Mariangela 21 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.54 855
2. WEURO, Olivia 23 Helsingfors Simsallskap 28.23 793
3. PRIIDEL, Melissa 23 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 31.19 588
4. KLUTAS, Anna 23 Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 38.87 304

25 - 29 years

1. EK, Jenny 26 Alands Simforening 29.80 674
2. BAKKE, Emilie Olsen 27 Asker SK 30.05 658
3. JUNTUNEN, Ida-Maria 26 Oulun Uinti 1906 31.33 580
4. MOHR, Solveig Jorgensen 27 Asker SK 31.66 562
5. PARISMAA, Anett 26 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 31.67 562
6. DRABYE, Chloe 27 Hovedstad 31.88 551
7. LASANEN, Iida 25 Oulun Uinti 1906 31.93 548
8. VARIS, Ella 27 ORCA Helsinki 33.70 466
9. WEDMAN, Riikka 27 Oulun Uinti 1906 40.23 274

10. NIELSEN, Camilla Strunge 28 Hillerod Svommeklub 40.87 261
11. KALMUS, Kadri 28 Nord Sport 44.43 203

30 - 34 years

1. SVENSSON, Therese 34 Sjoebo SS 31.44 590
2. NURKKALA, Hanna 34 Oulun Uinti 1906 32.13 552
3. TONNING, Katlin 34 Wiru Swim 32.35 541
4. LEMKE, Elia 34 Hillerod Svommeklub 40.97 266
5. KYRKLUND, Emma 34 ORCA Helsinki 45.74 191
6. AHLM, Maria 30 Vaesby SS 50.97 138

35 - 39 years

1. RIPATTI, Maria 38 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 32.67 582
2. KARI, Riikka 36 Lapuan Virkia 33.49 541

40 - 44 years

1. MAJANDER, Riikka 41 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 28.74 943
2. NORDQVIST, Lena 41 Espoon Kilpauinti 29.51 871
3. SYNIUHINA, Mariia 42 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 30.18 814
4. PIRKKALAINEN, Sari 44 Espoon Kilpauinti 31.75 699
5. LARSSON, Anna 44 Klippan 32.55 649
6. RODONI, Therese 42 Vaesby SS 33.94 572
7. TRANK, Karin 42 Danderyd Simklubb 35.55 498
8. HUHTALA, Linda 41 Uinti Tampere 35.56 498
9. SUNDBLOM-HAGSTROM, Emilia 43 Alands Simforening 37.25 433

10. HOLMBERG, Nanna 42 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 41.68 309
11. RAHKO, Johanna 42 Kempeleen Pyrinto 42.83 285
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly

45 - 49 years

1. AARI, Mari 45 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 31.36 733
2. GRUGULE, Jolanta 45 Rezeknes pilseta 34.21 564
3. DAHLERUS, Helena 46 Kristianstad SLS 34.41 555
4. ARUSOO, Kristiina 46 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 35.13 521
5. LAHTISALO, Satu 46 Kouvolan Uimarit 36.57 462
6. MARTIKAINEN, Taina 47 Elite Uinti ry 36.90 450
7. ANTTILA, Sanna 46 Elite Uinti ry 37.27 436
8. ENGBERG, Louise Green 47 Ringsted Svoemmeklub 38.91 383
9. MULLER, Kristel 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.32 372

10. HOLLUND, Christel 46 Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK 40.81 332

50 - 54 years

1. LUOTO, Raakel 50 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 30.72 836
2. ARKIO, Tarja 53 Cetus Espoo 33.08 670
3. VIRKKUNEN, Eve 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 33.82 627
4. JUUL, Tilde 51 Sigma Swim Birkerod 35.79 529
5. FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand 51 Asker SK 36.47 500
6. SHAKOOR, Line Ronn 51 Hillerod Svommeklub 37.17 472
7. ALA-LIPASTI, Raisa 51 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 40.02 378
8. SIPARI, Sari 50 Kouvolan Uimarit 41.41 341
9. TEURI, Katharina 53 Cetus Espoo 46.48 241

10. WINDAHL, Tia 50 Kouvolan Uimarit 48.55 212

55 - 59 years

1. AXELSSON, Karin 55 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 35.44 570
2. SANDULF, Tina 55 Taby Sim 38.59 441
3. NURMI, Sari 58 Espoon Kilpauinti 40.86 372
4. LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna 58 Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 45.80 264
5. SJOSTROM, Annette 59 Taby Sim 46.03 260
6. WEURO, Miisa 55 Alands Simforening 52.60 174

60 - 64 years

1. NORBERG, Maria 62 Kristianstad SLS 35.20 699
2. MOLLER, Anna 60 Skuru IK 36.32 636
3. VANTSI, Merle 60 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.89 480
4. ASPHOLM, Annika 62 Alands Simforening 42.28 403
5. KARLSSON, Bodil 60 Alands Simforening 42.73 390
6. HALME, Paivi 61 ORCA Helsinki 48.83 261

65 - 69 years

1. MAGNUSSON, Caroline 69 Taby Sim 40.04 538
2. HVID, Carmit Romano 68 KU Svomning og Vandpolo 59.18 166

75 - 79 years

1. AXLING, Bitte 79 Danderyd Simklubb 48.44 489
2. PEDERSEN, Berit Marx 75 Swim Team Taastrup 50.03 444
3. SIIKARLA, Pirkko 79 Uintiklubi Nereus 1:19.54 110
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 16:40 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

20 - 24 years

1. LOIK, Kaspar Paul 24 TOPi Ujumisklubi 43.70 148

25 - 29 years

1. GRAUDUZIS, Aleksis 27 PK Kobras 30.48 438
2. ZUBKO, Robert 27 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 42.66 159

30 - 34 years

1. KARU, Fred 32 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.38 731
2. CHAMANT, Guillaume 33 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 29.88 448
3. TOTT, Eric 33 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.17 252
4. KOZLOVSKIS, Aksels 30 PK Kobras 37.09 234

35 - 39 years

1. OLVIK, Andres 39 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 26.84 639
2. ULFSKANS, Jonas 39 SK Laxen 27.29 608
3. UKKONEN, Sami 39 Simmis Wanda ry 28.53 532
4. LOVISA, Claudio 39 Hovedstad 28.58 529
5. LOSS, Dylan P 36 Roma 29.83 465
6. SCHWARTE, Timo 37 Espoon Kilpauinti 30.97 416

40 - 44 years

1. GADDING, Kimmo 43 Espoon Kilpauinti 25.97 779
2. LAHDETLUOMA, Tuomas 40 Speedo Masters Finland 27.01 692
3. BARWICK, James 43 East Leeds UK 28.54 587
4. NURMI, Atte 44 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 29.67 522
5. JOHANSEN, Christoffer 40 Roma 29.97 507
6. FERRARA, Federico 42 Espoon Kilpauinti 30.39 486
7. SARIN, Vadim 41 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.70 390
8. GHEZAIEL, Yassine-Emmanuel 44 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 35.37 308
9. JUDIN, Eero 44 ORCA Helsinki 36.16 288

10. HERRERA, Daniel 40 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 37.65 255
11. VELDEMANN, Janno 43 Tuk 40.40 207

45 - 49 years

1. BARBOSA DOS REIS, Guilherme 49 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 28.48 593
2. ZAPASNIK, Jan 46 Cetus Espoo 28.91 567
3. KORABLOVS, Aleksejs 47 SK Delfins 29.09 556
4. NISSEN, Ole Garm 47 Sigma Swim Birkerod 29.87 514
5. TISTAD, Holger 48 SK Neptun 31.11 455
6. MATUCHNIAK, Perko 49 Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 1879 32.16 411
7. SAARINEN, Mikko 45 Espoon Kilpauinti 34.74 326
8. MERIMAA, Vadim 45 MyFitness 36.14 290
9. HERZIG, Peter 45 Schwimmverein beider Basel 38.20 245
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly

50 - 54 years

1. ABRAHAMSSON, Christer 53 Goeteborg 30.55 545
2. SVANBERG, Per 54 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 31.12 515
3. HAGGSTROM, Thomas 52 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 31.41 501
4. TORNHULT, Johan 50 Vaesby SS 32.46 454
5. SEPANDI, Veiko 53 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 34.83 368
6. ANDERSSON, Henrik 52 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 35.42 349

55 - 59 years

1. SUURVALI, Aldo 58 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 28.65 783
2. AGNELL, Hakan 55 SK Neptun 30.51 648
3. FJELDSTAD, Jan Kare 56 Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK 30.69 637
4. SARKOVSKIS, Eduards 55 Rezeknes pilseta 31.31 600
5. GAHM, Anders 59 Goeteborg 31.52 588
6. KOIVISTO, Kari 56 Hydra Platypus 31.73 576
7. TAMURI, Erko 56 MyFitness 32.18 552
8. KRUGER, Harald 58 Taby Sim 32.24 549
9. POYHOLA, Mika 59 S.C. Pingviinit 32.79 522

10. KALVIAINEN, Vesa 57 Lahden Uimaseura 33.58 486
11. SJOSTROM, Max 58 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 33.95 470
12. MELLER, Mika 58 Espoon Kilpauinti 35.66 406
13. LINDEN, Johan 58 Goeteborg 35.80 401
14. LAAKSO, Rami 57 Hydra Platypus 37.01 363

60 - 64 years

1. JOHANSSON, Folke 60 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 32.05 583
2. HENNERT, Lars 64 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 33.54 509
3. STARCKE, Bjoern 62 Hillerod Svommeklub 34.26 477
4. KIIPPA, Albert 64 SK Neptun 34.41 471
5. WESTERBERG, Paul 64 Swim Power SIF 35.35 434
6. PETERS, Koit 60 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.66 307
7. POSIO, Heikki 62 Kempeleen Pyrinto 54.16 120

65 - 69 years

1. HEIKKILA, Petri 65 Speedo Masters Finland 30.19 792
2. GUSTAFSSON, Rolf 65 SK Neptun 30.70 753
3. TIKKERBAR, Artur 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 32.09 660
4. ERIXON, Jorgen 65 Goeteborg 32.36 643
5. BODEN, Henrik 66 Danderyd Simklubb 34.35 538
6. LAIKARI, Jukka 66 S.C. Pingviinit 35.18 500
7. LUNDIN, Peter 66 Kungsbacka 36.16 461
8. LYNGBO, Sofus 65 Swim Team Taastrup 38.21 390
9. PANKAKOSKI, Jaakko 69 Keravan Uimarit 47.04 209

70 - 74 years

1. NIELSEN, Flemming 71 Hovedstad 44.58 290
2. TEPONOJA, Timo 70 Cetus Espoo 44.73 287
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly

75 - 79 years

1. KUOKKANEN, Hannu 77 Vaasan Uimaseura 35.74 723
2. HONKONEN, Toivo 75 S.C. Pingviinit 38.59 575
3. LAHT, Lembit 76 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 46.16 335

85 - 89 years

1. MALK, Lauri 88 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:29.60 96

Event 3 Women, 400m Freestyle 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 16:51 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. AMORIM, Marina 25 Turun Urheiluliitto 4:44.43 709
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:44.24 36.19 250m: 2:56.77 35.90 350m: 4:09.75 36.07

100m: 1:08.05 35.29 200m: 2:20.87 36.63 300m: 3:33.68 36.91 400m: 4:44.43 34.68

2. JENSEN, Nicole 29 Hovedstad 5:14.10 526
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:52.40 39.59 250m: 3:12.96 40.24 350m: 4:34.67 41.59

100m: 1:12.81 38.15 200m: 2:32.72 40.32 300m: 3:53.08 40.12 400m: 5:14.10 39.43

3. RUUSKANEN, Irene 26 ORCA Helsinki 5:33.98 438
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:52.72 40.39 250m: 3:19.32 43.62 350m: 4:48.68 45.28

100m: 1:12.33 37.90 200m: 2:35.70 42.98 300m: 4:03.40 44.08 400m: 5:33.98 45.30

4. OJALA, Meri 25 Hu 5:49.89 381
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:03.39 43.61 250m: 3:32.67 44.67 350m: 5:04.70 46.08

100m: 1:19.78 42.33 200m: 2:48.00 44.61 300m: 4:18.62 45.95 400m: 5:49.89 45.19

5. KRAMARE, Anzelika 28 PK Kobras 6:24.86 286
50m: 42.34 42.34 150m: 2:18.47 48.82 250m: 3:59.76 50.63 350m: 5:38.52 48.36

100m: 1:29.65 47.31 200m: 3:09.13 50.66 300m: 4:50.16 50.40 400m: 6:24.86 46.34

6. MIKKANEN, Heidi 29 Kempeleen Pyrinto 6:25.48 285
50m: 41.93 41.93 150m: 2:17.74 48.76 250m: 3:56.38 49.36 350m: 5:36.96 50.05

100m: 1:28.98 47.05 200m: 3:07.02 49.28 300m: 4:46.91 50.53 400m: 6:25.48 48.52

7. LANNES, Sarah 25 Tuk 7:05.18 212
50m: 45.04 45.04 150m: 2:31.85 54.44 250m: 4:21.16 54.90 350m: 6:12.15 56.81

100m: 1:37.41 52.37 200m: 3:26.26 54.41 300m: 5:15.34 54.18 400m: 7:05.18 53.03

8. LANNES, Sandra 25 Nord Sport 7:16.01 197
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:28.20 53.63 250m: 4:23.07 59.15 350m: 6:20.42 57.93

100m: 1:34.57 51.44 200m: 3:23.92 55.72 300m: 5:22.49 59.42 400m: 7:16.01 55.59

30 - 34 years

1. PONOMAREVA, Alisa 34 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 4:46.64 700
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:44.91 36.34 250m: 2:57.62 36.19 350m: 4:09.84 36.52

100m: 1:08.57 35.72 200m: 2:21.43 36.52 300m: 3:33.32 35.70 400m: 4:46.64 36.80

2. WALDEN, Laura 32 Lahden Uimaseura 4:49.45 680
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:45.16 36.55 250m: 2:58.44 36.63 350m: 4:12.70 37.12

100m: 1:08.61 36.04 200m: 2:21.81 36.65 300m: 3:35.58 37.14 400m: 4:49.45 36.75
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 3, Women, 400m Freestyle, 30 - 34 years

Rank Age Time Pts

3. ORSTED, Ditte 31 Hovedstad 4:52.89 656
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:46.48 36.76 250m: 3:00.93 36.88 350m: 4:15.56 37.52

100m: 1:09.72 36.06 200m: 2:24.05 37.57 300m: 3:38.04 37.11 400m: 4:52.89 37.33

4. ERKINARO, Aino 30 Oulun Uinti 1906 4:58.83 618
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:44.81 36.39 250m: 3:00.89 38.27 350m: 4:20.18 40.53

100m: 1:08.42 35.85 200m: 2:22.62 37.81 300m: 3:39.65 38.76 400m: 4:58.83 38.65

5. SANGLA, Riina 31 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 6:25.71 287
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:12.56 47.68 250m: 3:52.52 50.36 350m: 5:36.69 51.97

100m: 1:24.88 44.85 200m: 3:02.16 49.60 300m: 4:44.72 52.20 400m: 6:25.71 49.02

35 - 39 years

1. ROHTLA, Birgit 38 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 5:30.91 484
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:57.35 41.31 250m: 3:22.68 42.97 350m: 4:49.38 43.62

100m: 1:16.04 40.29 200m: 2:39.71 42.36 300m: 4:05.76 43.08 400m: 5:30.91 41.53

2. ARON, Sirli 39 MyFitness 6:39.11 276
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:20.78 51.82 250m: 4:05.84 52.61 350m: 5:50.70 51.89

100m: 1:28.96 48.84 200m: 3:13.23 52.45 300m: 4:58.81 52.97 400m: 6:39.11 48.41

3. TENSING, Karin 39 Keila Swimclub 8:33.37 129
50m: 56.21 56.21 150m: 3:04.60 1:05.38 250m: 5:17.97 1:06.86 350m: 7:30.63 1:05.97

100m: 1:59.22 1:03.01 200m: 4:11.11 1:06.51 300m: 6:24.66 1:06.69 400m: 8:33.37 1:02.74

40 - 44 years

1. WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja 41 Angelholms Swim Team 5:15.82 569
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:53.49 39.68 250m: 3:14.19 40.73 350m: 4:36.10 41.02

100m: 1:13.81 38.31 200m: 2:33.46 39.97 300m: 3:55.08 40.89 400m: 5:15.82 39.72

2. LARSSON, Anna 44 Klippan 5:16.66 564
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:51.49 39.52 250m: 3:13.98 41.67 350m: 4:36.49 41.32

100m: 1:11.97 37.54 200m: 2:32.31 40.82 300m: 3:55.17 41.19 400m: 5:16.66 40.17

3. POHJALAINEN, Tiina 40 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 5:21.12 541
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:56.71 40.48 250m: 3:18.36 40.86 350m: 4:40.89 41.07

100m: 1:16.23 39.87 200m: 2:37.50 40.79 300m: 3:59.82 41.46 400m: 5:21.12 40.23

4. LEHTONEN, Tiina 42 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 5:50.52 416
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:10.09 44.74 250m: 3:38.96 44.03 350m: 5:07.28 44.42

100m: 1:25.35 44.40 200m: 2:54.93 44.84 300m: 4:22.86 43.90 400m: 5:50.52 43.24

5. SEIKOLA, Hanna-Katariina 40 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 5:58.66 388
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:07.52 46.32 250m: 3:42.32 47.42 350m: 5:16.16 46.82

100m: 1:21.20 42.71 200m: 2:54.90 47.38 300m: 4:29.34 47.02 400m: 5:58.66 42.50

6. LAINE, Essi 41 Lahden Uimaseura 6:00.50 382
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:02.41 44.26 250m: 3:36.20 47.44 350m: 5:12.84 48.77

100m: 1:18.15 41.24 200m: 2:48.76 46.35 300m: 4:24.07 47.87 400m: 6:00.50 47.66

7. KULLERKUPP, Keidi 42 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:23.56 317
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:15.85 48.33 250m: 3:54.73 49.78 350m: 5:35.39 50.26

100m: 1:27.52 45.96 200m: 3:04.95 49.10 300m: 4:45.13 50.40 400m: 6:23.56 48.17
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 3, Women, 400m Freestyle

45 - 49 years

1. VILJANEN, Meri 45 Hydra Platypus 5:38.44 479
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 2:00.04 42.81 250m: 3:27.33 43.75 350m: 4:55.84 44.09

100m: 1:17.23 41.03 200m: 2:43.58 43.54 300m: 4:11.75 44.42 400m: 5:38.44 42.60

2. HILLUKKALA, Mervi 47 Haukiputaan Heitto 5:59.70 399
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:07.49 45.98 250m: 3:41.21 47.06 350m: 5:15.37 46.80

100m: 1:21.51 42.91 200m: 2:54.15 46.66 300m: 4:28.57 47.36 400m: 5:59.70 44.33

3. WATKINS, Ylva 49 Alands Simforening 6:07.42 374
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:10.59 46.60 250m: 3:45.95 47.63 350m: 5:21.77 47.24

100m: 1:23.99 44.35 200m: 2:58.32 47.73 300m: 4:34.53 48.58 400m: 6:07.42 45.65

4. AKER, Linn Lovoll 47 Asker SK 6:12.38 359
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:12.50 46.95 250m: 3:48.17 48.32 350m: 5:24.43 48.20

100m: 1:25.55 44.91 200m: 2:59.85 47.35 300m: 4:36.23 48.06 400m: 6:12.38 47.95

5. NEIMISEVA, Elizabete 45 PK Kobras 6:40.00 290
50m: 43.91 43.91 150m: 2:24.23 51.67 250m: 4:07.25 52.19 350m: 5:51.55 52.04

100m: 1:32.56 48.65 200m: 3:15.06 50.83 300m: 4:59.51 52.26 400m: 6:40.00 48.45

50 - 54 years

1. STARK, Sofia 50 Pitea Sim 5:10.04 689
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:52.68 39.04 250m: 3:12.24 40.16 350m: 4:31.77 39.69

100m: 1:13.64 38.40 200m: 2:32.08 39.40 300m: 3:52.08 39.84 400m: 5:10.04 38.27

2. THOMSEN, Gitte Rud 53 Hillerod Svommeklub 5:14.99 657
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 1:54.08 39.40 250m: 3:14.66 40.48 350m: 4:35.22 40.48

100m: 1:14.68 38.31 200m: 2:34.18 40.10 300m: 3:54.74 40.08 400m: 5:14.99 39.77

3. SORENSEN, Margit 53 Ringsted Svoemmeklub 5:24.28 602
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:57.57 41.21 250m: 3:20.30 41.36 350m: 4:43.30 41.54

100m: 1:16.36 40.39 200m: 2:38.94 41.37 300m: 4:01.76 41.46 400m: 5:24.28 40.98

4. STEFFEN, Paivi 54 ORCA Helsinki 5:28.84 577
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:57.25 41.24 250m: 3:21.92 42.11 350m: 4:47.70 43.09

100m: 1:16.01 40.39 200m: 2:39.81 42.56 300m: 4:04.61 42.69 400m: 5:28.84 41.14

5. HORUP, Anja 54 Swim Team Taastrup 5:45.04 500
50m: 39.76 39.76 150m: 2:03.13 42.59 250m: 3:30.10 43.49 350m: 5:01.02 45.40

100m: 1:20.54 40.78 200m: 2:46.61 43.48 300m: 4:15.62 45.52 400m: 5:45.04 44.02

6. SIPARI, Sari 50 Kouvolan Uimarit 5:58.09 447
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:07.78 45.34 250m: 3:42.41 47.16 350m: 5:14.74 45.66

100m: 1:22.44 42.86 200m: 2:55.25 47.47 300m: 4:29.08 46.67 400m: 5:58.09 43.35

7. SKABE, Aiga 51 PK Kobras 6:11.62 400
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:13.45 47.34 250m: 3:49.41 47.98 350m: 5:26.07 48.11

100m: 1:26.11 45.77 200m: 3:01.43 47.98 300m: 4:37.96 48.55 400m: 6:11.62 45.55

8. LUNDE, June 54 Roma 6:18.96 377
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:13.35 47.40 250m: 3:51.46 49.70 350m: 5:31.63 50.12

100m: 1:25.95 45.40 200m: 3:01.76 48.41 300m: 4:41.51 50.05 400m: 6:18.96 47.33

9. FADEEVA, Elena 51 Stockholmspolisens IF 6:43.49 312
50m: 41.78 41.78 150m: 2:22.41 51.48 250m: 4:07.62 53.11 350m: 5:53.50 52.85

100m: 1:30.93 49.15 200m: 3:14.51 52.10 300m: 5:00.65 53.03 400m: 6:43.49 49.99
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 3, Women, 400m Freestyle

55 - 59 years

1. METZSCH, Susanne 57 Swim Team Odense 5:03.05 766
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:47.86 36.88 250m: 3:03.56 37.93 350m: 4:22.79 40.09

100m: 1:10.98 36.77 200m: 2:25.63 37.77 300m: 3:42.70 39.14 400m: 5:03.05 40.26

2. LAGERFORS, Camilla 55 SK Neptun 5:15.54 679
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:54.99 39.55 250m: 3:15.44 40.56 350m: 4:36.17 40.33

100m: 1:15.44 38.49 200m: 2:34.88 39.89 300m: 3:55.84 40.40 400m: 5:15.54 39.37

3. SEKKESAETER, Trine Aasland 58 Roma 5:28.82 600
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:58.52 41.57 250m: 3:23.50 42.45 350m: 4:48.30 42.22

100m: 1:16.95 40.31 200m: 2:41.05 42.53 300m: 4:06.08 42.58 400m: 5:28.82 40.52

4. THUNEE, Camilla 58 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 5:34.95 567
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:03.38 42.90 250m: 3:28.37 42.58 350m: 4:53.07 42.03

100m: 1:20.48 42.21 200m: 2:45.79 42.41 300m: 4:11.04 42.67 400m: 5:34.95 41.88

5. TERVONEN, Mari 57 Keravan Uimarit 6:20.63 386
50m: 42.01 42.01 150m: 2:16.59 48.09 250m: 3:54.62 49.29 350m: 5:33.33 49.56

100m: 1:28.50 46.49 200m: 3:05.33 48.74 300m: 4:43.77 49.15 400m: 6:20.63 47.30

6. MAISNIEMI, Niina 57 Lahden Uimaseura 6:31.64 355
50m: 43.23 43.23 150m: 2:19.87 48.75 250m: 3:59.00 50.23 350m: 5:41.78 51.52

100m: 1:31.12 47.89 200m: 3:08.77 48.90 300m: 4:50.26 51.26 400m: 6:31.64 49.86

60 - 64 years

1. ELMBERG, Karin 60 Kristianstad SLS 5:28.62 635
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:00.89 41.71 250m: 3:25.19 41.69 350m: 4:48.51 41.51

100m: 1:19.18 41.26 200m: 2:43.50 42.61 300m: 4:07.00 41.81 400m: 5:28.62 40.11

2. ARKTOFT, Ann-Louise 61 SK Neptun 5:28.72 635
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:57.19 41.43 250m: 3:21.83 42.41 350m: 4:46.65 42.37

100m: 1:15.76 40.01 200m: 2:39.42 42.23 300m: 4:04.28 42.45 400m: 5:28.72 42.07

3. KARAJAMIES, Anne-Mari 61 Hydra Platypus 5:29.70 629
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 1:58.22 41.47 250m: 3:22.85 42.60 350m: 4:48.56 42.97

100m: 1:16.75 40.23 200m: 2:40.25 42.03 300m: 4:05.59 42.74 400m: 5:29.70 41.14

4. VILIMIENE, Aida 63 Nendre 5:40.41 572
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:01.32 42.84 250m: 3:28.14 43.24 350m: 4:56.50 44.60

100m: 1:18.48 41.19 200m: 2:44.90 43.58 300m: 4:11.90 43.76 400m: 5:40.41 43.91

5. MELLETT, Wendy 62 Chirk 6:47.86 332
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:16.60 50.01 250m: 4:04.30 54.39 350m: 5:54.40 55.45

100m: 1:26.59 46.28 200m: 3:09.91 53.31 300m: 4:58.95 54.65 400m: 6:47.86 53.46

65 - 69 years

1. TUNZI, Kerstin 69 Gavle Simsallskap 6:08.41 551
50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:11.98 47.14 250m: 3:47.22 47.62 350m: 5:22.46 47.66

100m: 1:24.84 44.69 200m: 2:59.60 47.62 300m: 4:34.80 47.58 400m: 6:08.41 45.95

70 - 74 years

1. MARKKULA, Kaarina 73 Cetus Espoo 6:58.02 441
50m: 45.42 45.42 150m: 2:26.19 51.56 250m: 4:12.34 52.51 350m: 6:01.75 55.04

100m: 1:34.63 49.21 200m: 3:19.83 53.64 300m: 5:06.71 54.37 400m: 6:58.02 56.27
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 3, Women, 400m Freestyle, 70 - 74 years

Rank Age Time Pts

2. VOOLMAA, Sirje 72 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 8:08.55 276
50m: 49.37 49.37 150m: 2:51.84 1:03.50 250m: 4:59.60 1:04.18 350m: 7:08.44 1:04.84

100m: 1:48.34 58.97 200m: 3:55.42 1:03.58 300m: 6:03.60 1:04.00 400m: 8:08.55 1:00.11

75 - 79 years

1. SIIKARLA, Pirkko 79 Uintiklubi Nereus 8:12.98 418
50m: 57.98 57.98 150m: 3:05.05 1:03.41 250m: 5:10.57 1:03.00 350m: 7:14.81 1:01.98

100m: 2:01.64 1:03.66 200m: 4:07.57 1:02.52 300m: 6:12.83 1:02.26 400m: 8:12.98 58.17

80 - 84 years

1. RAYNAUD, Mariane 81 France 8:33.55 415
50m: 53.37 53.37 150m: 3:01.03 1:05.17 250m: 5:14.54 1:07.40 350m: 7:28.05 1:07.18

100m: 1:55.86 1:02.49 200m: 4:07.14 1:06.11 300m: 6:20.87 1:06.33 400m: 8:33.55 1:05.50

Event 4 Men, 400m Freestyle 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 17:40 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. OJARAND, Frank Johan 29 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 4:12.62 753
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:30.71 31.54 250m: 2:35.13 32.26 350m: 3:40.58 32.96

100m: 59.17 30.93 200m: 2:02.87 32.16 300m: 3:07.62 32.49 400m: 4:12.62 32.04

2. ANTONELLI, Giovanni 28 AAM Italy 4:28.06 630
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:35.56 33.47 250m: 2:44.91 34.62 350m: 3:54.97 34.94

100m: 1:02.09 32.48 200m: 2:10.29 34.73 300m: 3:20.03 35.12 400m: 4:28.06 33.09

3. HUUNONEN, Aki 29 Hu 5:13.16 395
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 1:55.94 39.89 250m: 3:16.98 40.81 350m: 4:35.33 38.98

100m: 1:16.05 39.39 200m: 2:36.17 40.23 300m: 3:56.35 39.37 400m: 5:13.16 37.83

4. LAURILA, Daniel 29 S.C. Pingviinit 5:24.97 354
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:55.56 40.53 250m: 3:18.54 41.85 350m: 4:41.94 41.96

100m: 1:15.03 39.18 200m: 2:36.69 41.13 300m: 3:59.98 41.44 400m: 5:24.97 43.03

5. SABOT, Julien 28 Hovedstad 6:55.25 169
50m: 45.49 45.49 150m: 2:26.04 51.07 250m: 4:12.12 53.30 350m: 6:01.80 54.90

100m: 1:34.97 49.48 200m: 3:18.82 52.78 300m: 5:06.90 54.78 400m: 6:55.25 53.45

30 - 34 years

1. MANDEL, Mart 32 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:27.85 621
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:35.46 33.72 250m: 2:44.83 34.76 350m: 3:54.73 34.78

100m: 1:01.74 32.88 200m: 2:10.07 34.61 300m: 3:19.95 35.12 400m: 4:27.85 33.12

2. ABOLINS, Toms 33 PK Kobras 4:37.73 557
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:40.38 34.60 250m: 2:50.74 35.31 350m: 4:01.83 35.66

100m: 1:05.78 34.08 200m: 2:15.43 35.05 300m: 3:26.17 35.43 400m: 4:37.73 35.90

3. ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego 32 Angelholms Swim Team 5:14.13 385
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:52.80 38.92 250m: 3:12.87 40.52 350m: 4:34.62 40.80

100m: 1:13.88 38.36 200m: 2:32.35 39.55 300m: 3:53.82 40.95 400m: 5:14.13 39.51
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle

35 - 39 years

1. ALJAND, Martti 38 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:23.54 734
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:30.82 32.03 250m: 2:36.79 33.33 350m: 3:47.49 35.67

100m: 58.79 30.89 200m: 2:03.46 32.64 300m: 3:11.82 35.03 400m: 4:23.54 36.05

2. OLVIK, Andres 39 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 4:34.90 647
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:35.53 33.28 250m: 2:44.76 35.17 350m: 3:58.27 37.04

100m: 1:02.25 32.39 200m: 2:09.59 34.06 300m: 3:21.23 36.47 400m: 4:34.90 36.63

3. FROLOVS, Aleksandrs 35 Hovedstad 4:40.57 608
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:41.48 36.06 250m: 2:53.15 35.68 350m: 4:06.09 36.94

100m: 1:05.42 34.78 200m: 2:17.47 35.99 300m: 3:29.15 36.00 400m: 4:40.57 34.48

4. KORPELA, Tuukka 35 Oulun Uinti 1906 4:44.86 581
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:37.29 34.17 250m: 2:48.04 35.40 350m: 4:02.90 38.15

100m: 1:03.12 33.55 200m: 2:12.64 35.35 300m: 3:24.75 36.71 400m: 4:44.86 41.96

5. DMITRIJEVS, Deniss 37 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 5:42.40 334
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:00.17 41.85 250m: 3:26.70 44.05 350m: 4:58.13 45.91

100m: 1:18.32 41.06 200m: 2:42.65 42.48 300m: 4:12.22 45.52 400m: 5:42.40 44.27

40 - 44 years

1. BEATO, Andrew 40 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 4:18.71 805
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:32.75 32.54 250m: 2:38.96 33.13 350m: 3:46.08 33.61

100m: 1:00.21 31.36 200m: 2:05.83 33.08 300m: 3:12.47 33.51 400m: 4:18.71 32.63

2. SALMELA, Markus 42 Simmis Wanda ry 4:55.66 539
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:46.59 37.45 250m: 3:02.69 38.21 350m: 4:20.02 38.54

100m: 1:09.14 36.29 200m: 2:24.48 37.89 300m: 3:41.48 38.79 400m: 4:55.66 35.64

3. SIRNELA, Lari 43 Speedo Masters Finland 5:00.79 512
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:47.44 37.79 250m: 3:04.88 38.82 350m: 4:23.65 39.51

100m: 1:09.65 37.18 200m: 2:26.06 38.62 300m: 3:44.14 39.26 400m: 5:00.79 37.14

4. HERRERA, Daniel 40 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 5:39.15 357
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:00.42 41.86 250m: 3:26.99 43.44 350m: 4:54.76 43.68

100m: 1:18.56 40.96 200m: 2:43.55 43.13 300m: 4:11.08 44.09 400m: 5:39.15 44.39

5. SAUN, Mart 41 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 7:24.45 158
50m: 45.40 45.40 150m: 2:32.83 56.01 250m: 4:28.70 58.29 350m: 6:27.09 58.59

100m: 1:36.82 51.42 200m: 3:30.41 57.58 300m: 5:28.50 59.80 400m: 7:24.45 57.36

45 - 49 years

1. KARLSEN, Hakan Skaarud 46 Oi Svomming 4:23.71 783
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:36.46 33.32 250m: 2:43.76 33.70 350m: 3:51.03 33.80

100m: 1:03.14 32.66 200m: 2:10.06 33.60 300m: 3:17.23 33.47 400m: 4:23.71 32.68

2. METZ, Hendrik 47 Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 1879 4:36.56 679
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.79 33.88 250m: 2:47.65 35.45 350m: 4:00.46 36.66

100m: 1:03.91 33.40 200m: 2:12.20 34.41 300m: 3:23.80 36.15 400m: 4:36.56 36.10

3. MALPASS, Chris 46 Trafford Metro 4:46.31 612
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:41.95 35.94 250m: 2:55.69 36.91 350m: 4:09.54 36.99

100m: 1:06.01 35.25 200m: 2:18.78 36.83 300m: 3:32.55 36.86 400m: 4:46.31 36.77

4. PUUSTINEN, Jani-Petteri 46 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 4:55.97 554
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:48.23 37.60 250m: 3:03.83 37.70 350m: 4:19.89 38.07

100m: 1:10.63 36.68 200m: 2:26.13 37.90 300m: 3:41.82 37.99 400m: 4:55.97 36.08
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle, 45 - 49 years

Rank Age Time Pts

5. KULLERKUPP, Margus 46 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:29.84 400
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 1:58.35 41.14 250m: 3:22.08 42.02 350m: 4:47.70 43.10

100m: 1:17.21 40.15 200m: 2:40.06 41.71 300m: 4:04.60 42.52 400m: 5:29.84 42.14

50 - 54 years

1. MARKLUND, Tobias 50 Pitea Sim 4:29.96 742
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.73 33.92 250m: 2:46.18 34.24 350m: 3:55.12 34.75

100m: 1:03.81 33.56 200m: 2:11.94 34.21 300m: 3:20.37 34.19 400m: 4:29.96 34.84

2. GJERLOV, Mads 53 Sigma Swim Birkerod 4:41.06 658
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:43.49 36.04 250m: 2:55.83 36.00 350m: 4:06.10 34.68

100m: 1:07.45 35.34 200m: 2:19.83 36.34 300m: 3:31.42 35.59 400m: 4:41.06 34.96

3. KLINT, Torben Marott 51 Swim Team Taastrup 4:52.71 582
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:46.79 36.62 250m: 3:00.35 36.73 350m: 4:15.64 37.56

100m: 1:10.17 36.51 200m: 2:23.62 36.83 300m: 3:38.08 37.73 400m: 4:52.71 37.07

4. KONONENKO, Viacheslav 51 Simmis Wanda ry 4:53.92 575
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:45.18 36.76 250m: 3:00.51 37.82 350m: 4:15.32 37.49

100m: 1:08.42 35.65 200m: 2:22.69 37.51 300m: 3:37.83 37.32 400m: 4:53.92 38.60

55 - 59 years

1. RATALA, Petri 57 Espoon Kilpauinti 4:36.78 791
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:41.83 35.16 250m: 2:52.77 35.61 350m: 4:02.87 35.05

100m: 1:06.67 34.65 200m: 2:17.16 35.33 300m: 3:27.82 35.05 400m: 4:36.78 33.91

2. GUMBIS, Vaidotas 59 Ilgaplaukiai 5:03.76 598
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:51.41 38.67 250m: 3:09.52 39.07 350m: 4:26.52 38.24

100m: 1:12.74 38.03 200m: 2:30.45 39.04 300m: 3:48.28 38.76 400m: 5:03.76 37.24

3. LEHTOLA, Jukka 57 Uinti Imatra 5:35.61 443
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:03.39 43.34 250m: 3:29.18 42.81 350m: 4:54.76 42.53

100m: 1:20.05 42.31 200m: 2:46.37 42.98 300m: 4:12.23 43.05 400m: 5:35.61 40.85

60 - 64 years

1. KINNUNEN, Tero 60 Jsu 4:49.63 788
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.79 36.73 250m: 2:58.25 36.78 350m: 4:12.71 37.37

100m: 1:08.06 36.11 200m: 2:21.47 36.68 300m: 3:35.34 37.09 400m: 4:49.63 36.92

2. PEDERSEN, Henrik 60 Sigma Swim Birkerod 4:50.63 780
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:46.57 36.92 250m: 3:01.72 37.41 350m: 4:15.55 36.60

100m: 1:09.65 36.18 200m: 2:24.31 37.74 300m: 3:38.95 37.23 400m: 4:50.63 35.08

3. HAGLUND, Anders 64 SK Neptun 4:53.68 756
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:45.81 37.27 250m: 3:02.37 38.46 350m: 4:17.46 37.48

100m: 1:08.54 35.97 200m: 2:23.91 38.10 300m: 3:39.98 37.61 400m: 4:53.68 36.22

4. JOHANSSON, Folke 60 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 5:20.73 580
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:54.84 40.48 250m: 3:17.42 41.45 350m: 4:41.17 41.73

100m: 1:14.36 39.38 200m: 2:35.97 41.13 300m: 3:59.44 42.02 400m: 5:20.73 39.56

LARSEN, Niels Jorgen 63 SK Neptun 5:20.73 580
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:53.51 39.98 250m: 3:13.75 40.09 350m: 4:38.24 42.71

100m: 1:13.53 38.57 200m: 2:33.66 40.15 300m: 3:55.53 41.78 400m: 5:20.73 42.49

6. HAKANSSON, Peter 60 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 5:25.77 554
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:57.16 41.01 250m: 3:20.98 41.84 350m: 4:45.45 41.90

100m: 1:16.15 39.70 200m: 2:39.14 41.98 300m: 4:03.55 42.57 400m: 5:25.77 40.32
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle, 60 - 64 years

Rank Age Time Pts

7. MORGAN, John J 63 KU Svomning og Vandpolo 5:29.78 534
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:02.37 43.24 250m: 3:27.78 42.84 350m: 4:51.89 41.43

100m: 1:19.13 41.91 200m: 2:44.94 42.57 300m: 4:10.46 42.68 400m: 5:29.78 37.89

8. HALMEENMAKI, Juha-Pekka 61 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 5:53.13 435
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:07.03 45.22 250m: 3:37.34 45.05 350m: 5:08.75 45.19

100m: 1:21.81 42.82 200m: 2:52.29 45.26 300m: 4:23.56 46.22 400m: 5:53.13 44.38

9. LYSMA, Marko 60 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 6:12.88 369
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:08.81 46.91 250m: 3:45.54 48.65 350m: 5:24.33 49.77

100m: 1:21.90 43.56 200m: 2:56.89 48.08 300m: 4:34.56 49.02 400m: 6:12.88 48.55

10. TAMM, Raivo 60 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 8:12.42 160
50m: 49.70 49.70 150m: 2:48.69 1:01.47 250m: 4:58.04 1:05.81 350m: 7:09.35 1:06.26

100m: 1:47.22 57.52 200m: 3:52.23 1:03.54 300m: 6:03.09 1:05.05 400m: 8:12.42 1:03.07

65 - 69 years

1. JOHANSEN, Dan Ole 65 Swim Team Taastrup 5:05.10 677
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:53.10 39.48 250m: 3:11.76 39.11 350m: 4:28.72 38.46

100m: 1:13.62 38.21 200m: 2:32.65 39.55 300m: 3:50.26 38.50 400m: 5:05.10 36.38

2. TORSTI, Simo-Pekka 65 Espoon Kilpauinti 5:43.11 476
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:05.58 43.40 250m: 3:32.57 43.41 350m: 5:00.27 43.80

100m: 1:22.18 43.00 200m: 2:49.16 43.58 300m: 4:16.47 43.90 400m: 5:43.11 42.84

3. TAMM, Pearu 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 5:50.69 445
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:05.44 44.40 250m: 3:35.57 45.03 350m: 5:06.73 45.81

100m: 1:21.04 42.86 200m: 2:50.54 45.10 300m: 4:20.92 45.35 400m: 5:50.69 43.96

4. SKEIDE, Rolf Andreas 68 Kristiansund SK 5:51.48 442
50m: 40.29 40.29 150m: 2:08.65 44.68 250m: 3:38.66 44.81 350m: 5:08.41 44.82

100m: 1:23.97 43.68 200m: 2:53.85 45.20 300m: 4:23.59 44.93 400m: 5:51.48 43.07

5. BODEN, Henrik 66 Danderyd Simklubb 5:54.03 433
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:09.07 45.53 250m: 3:40.75 45.79 350m: 5:10.94 44.78

100m: 1:23.54 44.04 200m: 2:54.96 45.89 300m: 4:26.16 45.41 400m: 5:54.03 43.09

6. LAIKARI, Jukka 66 S.C. Pingviinit 5:55.16 429
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:05.27 43.93 250m: 3:35.92 45.80 350m: 5:08.78 46.48

100m: 1:21.34 42.72 200m: 2:50.12 44.85 300m: 4:22.30 46.38 400m: 5:55.16 46.38

70 - 74 years

1. KILE, Sverre 72 Bergen Om 5:22.00 706
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:01.82 41.47 250m: 3:24.02 40.78 350m: 4:43.67 39.79

100m: 1:20.35 41.46 200m: 2:43.24 41.42 300m: 4:03.88 39.86 400m: 5:22.00 38.33

2. ALPOLA, Matti 72 ORCA Helsinki 6:58.04 322
50m: 44.74 44.74 150m: 2:29.31 53.88 250m: 4:15.67 53.01 350m: 6:05.51 54.96

100m: 1:35.43 50.69 200m: 3:22.66 53.35 300m: 5:10.55 54.88 400m: 6:58.04 52.53

3. JALAKAS, Jaak 71 Wiru Swim 8:25.29 182
50m: 57.53 57.53 150m: 3:03.12 1:03.74 250m: 5:12.77 1:04.81 350m: 7:22.73 1:04.82

100m: 1:59.38 1:01.85 200m: 4:07.96 1:04.84 300m: 6:17.91 1:05.14 400m: 8:25.29 1:02.56
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle

75 - 79 years

1. GABRIELSSON, Ulf 77 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 6:28.27 508
50m: 40.48 40.48 150m: 2:16.05 49.16 250m: 3:57.38 50.70 350m: 5:39.20 50.63

100m: 1:26.89 46.41 200m: 3:06.68 50.63 300m: 4:48.57 51.19 400m: 6:28.27 49.07

2. NEUMAN, Rafik 77 S.C. Pingviinit 7:41.81 302
50m: 47.57 47.57 150m: 2:43.45 59.70 250m: 4:44.31 1:00.38 350m: 6:44.45 59.84

100m: 1:43.75 56.18 200m: 3:43.93 1:00.48 300m: 5:44.61 1:00.30 400m: 7:41.81 57.36

Event 5 Women, 100m Breaststroke 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 18:23 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

20 - 24 years

1. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 22 Orca Swim Club 1:17.42 643 35.74 41.68

25 - 29 years

1. PARISMAA, Anett 26 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:17.12 650 36.38 40.74
2. GOBERGA, Marta Annija 27 Rigas Kipsalas PK 1:19.88 585 37.63 42.25
3. VASIKKANIEMI, Milja 25 ORCA Helsinki 1:28.07 436 41.29 46.78
4. LATVA-PIRILA, Julia 25 Vaasan Uimaseura 1:32.34 379 43.12 49.22
5. KAIVOLA, Piia 26 Uinti Tampere 1:34.63 352 45.10 49.53

30 - 34 years

1. NAGELL-KLEVEN, Rikke Amalie30 Asker SK 1:15.69 692 35.94 39.75
2. RISTEELA, Sofia 32 Oulun Uinti 1906 1:17.09 655 35.89 41.20
3. JOKINEN, Tiia 30 Lahden Uimaseura 1:44.23 265 48.87 55.36

35 - 39 years

1. WINELL EVERTSSON, Maria 39 Kristianstad SLS 1:21.10 602 38.21 42.89
2. ROHTLA, Birgit 38 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:30.81 429 42.36 48.45
3. MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija 39 Kempeleen Pyrinto 1:37.48 346 45.92 51.56
4. RAHUMEEL, Maarika 38 MyFitness 1:51.73 230 50.85 1:00.88
5. TENSING, Karin 39 Keila Swimclub 2:02.83 173 58.43 1:04.40

40 - 44 years

1. PIRKKALAINEN, Sari 44 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:19.81 673 37.68 42.13
2. HUHTALA, Linda 41 Uinti Tampere 1:27.40 512 39.62 47.78
3. GRISHINA, Anna 44 Evk 1:28.75 489 41.92 46.83
4. SOMME, Kate Iren 44 Roma 1:36.60 379 46.76 49.84
5. HOLMBERG, Nanna 42 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 1:36.88 376 45.20 51.68
6. HUNT, Elika 42 Keila Swimclub 2:19.67 125 1:06.42 1:13.25

45 - 49 years

1. LAHTISALO, Satu 46 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:29.57 490 41.31 48.26
2. HOKKANEN, Sanna 48 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:30.53 474 42.94 47.59
3. LINDEROTH, Dorte 48 Sigma Swim Birkerod 1:30.63 473 42.48 48.15
4. HOLLUND, Christel 46 Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK 1:35.84 400 45.39 50.45
5. ENGBERG, Louise Green 47 Ringsted Svoemmeklub 1:37.02 385 45.42 51.60
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 5, Women, 100m Breaststroke

50 - 54 years

1. LUOTO, Raakel 50 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 1:18.53 835 37.53 41.00
2. VAITONE, Irina 51 Rezeknes pilseta 1:19.93 791 37.15 42.78
3. SHAKOOR, Line Ronn 51 Hillerod Svommeklub 1:27.43 605 42.75 44.68
4. POLICANE, Anzelika 52 Rezeknes pilseta 1:29.97 555 43.01 46.96
5. ARKIO, Tarja 53 Cetus Espoo 1:33.00 502 44.41 48.59
6. ALEKSANDROVA, Natalija 52 PK Kobras 1:33.54 494 43.35 50.19
7. DANILENKO, Valentina 51 PK Kobras 1:44.59 353 49.69 54.90

55 - 59 years

1. BURDAHL, Rannveig 57 Dolphin Masters 1:28.45 669 41.28 47.17
2. COLLINS, Joanna Kim 59 Chirk 1:29.07 655 41.26 47.81
3. KUJALA, Tiia 57 Oulun Uinti 1906 1:39.25 473 45.65 53.60
4. SJOSTROM, Annette 59 Taby Sim 1:42.60 428 48.88 53.72
5. NURMI, Sari 58 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:43.13 422 48.58 54.55
6. LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna58 Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 1:43.35 419 49.98 53.37
7. HENRIKSSON, Eva 55 Aelvsby SS 1:49.92 348 52.98 56.94

60 - 64 years

1. THULSTRUP, Pia 64 Swim Team Taastrup 1:27.86 769 43.08 44.78
2. NORDIN SVENSSON, Asa 60 Dalregementets IF 1:31.42 682 43.51 47.91
3. ASPHOLM, Annika 62 Alands Simforening 1:32.70 654 43.41 49.29
4. KULLA, Kaia 64 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:32.96 649 43.43 49.53
5. KARA, Johanna 60 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:33.20 644 43.90 49.30
6. MJELDE, Tina 63 Dolphin Masters 1:39.18 534 46.74 52.44
7. KVISSBERG, Mimmi 63 SK Neptun 1:39.99 521 44.96 55.03
8. FLENSBURG, Birgitta 64 Skuru IK 1:42.47 484 49.72 52.75

65 - 69 years

1. BERGE, Ingebjorg 65 Roma 1:42.20 637 48.82 53.38
2. SALUPERE, Silvi 69 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:16.48 267 1:04.49 1:11.99

70 - 74 years

1. LYDERSEN, Wenche 71 Oi Svomming 1:51.18 602 51.69 59.49
2. PLUM, Inger 73 Hovedstad 2:19.23 306 1:05.78 1:13.45

75 - 79 years

1. RAINER, Margareta 76 Gavle Simsallskap 1:50.99 656 52.67 58.32
2. PEDERSEN, Berit Marx 75 Swim Team Taastrup 1:52.40 632 52.36 1:00.04

EXH ROMANJUK, Maria 29 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.69 920 31.76 36.93
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 18:42 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

20 - 24 years

1. TULTS, Carlos 21 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.53 843 27.89 33.64
2. NORDEN, Artur 20 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.12 711 31.03 34.09
3. NOPPONEN, Jorven 20 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:05.52 698 31.24 34.28
4. LOIK, Kaspar Paul 24 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:45.28 168 49.64 55.64

25 - 29 years

1. HEIN, Silver 28 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:04.72 724 30.05 34.67
2. KYYRA, Henri 26 Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:14.83 468 35.08 39.75
3. TIMONEN, Jonni 25 Uinti Tampere 1:19.93 384 37.21 42.72
4. PAIS, Hardi 29 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:46.56 162 49.07 57.49

30 - 34 years

1. MOHN, Carl-Johan 32 Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:10.58 558 33.24 37.34
2. KOSONEN, Ahti 31 Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:11.04 547 32.91 38.13
3. TUOMAALA, Aki 34 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:12.31 519 33.68 38.63
4. LAAKSO, Rami 33 Ita-Vantaan Vesikot 1:14.90 467 34.79 40.11
5. CHAMANT, Guillaume 33 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:18.08 412 37.04 41.04
6. HIRVONEN, Aleksi 31 Simmis Wanda ry 1:21.02 369 37.62 43.40
7. ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego 32 Angelholms Swim Team 1:21.35 364 37.93 43.42
8. ARG, Oliver 32 Tuk 1:33.69 238 43.14 50.55

35 - 39 years

1. LIIVAMAGI, Martin 37 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.00 870 29.07 32.93
2. MILLISTVERE, Madis 38 Keila Swimclub 1:43.61 186 47.99 55.62

40 - 44 years

1. EINARSSON, Arnar Felix 44 Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:06.95 772 31.28 35.67
2. LINDHOLM, Tuomas 43 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 1:08.84 710 31.77 37.07
3. SOVA, Henri-Juhani 40 Oulun Uinti 1906 1:09.03 704 32.32 36.71
4. MARJALAHTI, Jero 43 Speedo Masters Finland 1:13.07 593 33.36 39.71
5. JOHANSEN, Christoffer 40 Roma 1:13.73 578 34.07 39.66
6. WALLOE, Lars Magnus 42 Asker SK 1:15.16 545 34.38 40.78
7. FERRARA, Federico 42 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:16.79 511 35.95 40.84
8. TALALAJEVS, Jurijs 43 Rezeknes pilseta 1:16.96 508 35.59 41.37
9. VAIMANN, Toomas 41 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:19.44 462 36.34 43.10

10. SARIN, Vadim 41 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:22.76 408 38.68 44.08

45 - 49 years

1. PIHLAVA, Jarno 46 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 1:06.68 812 30.94 35.74
2. FEDOTOV, Aleksandr 45 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:12.90 621 33.17 39.73
3. ZAPASNIK, Jan 46 Cetus Espoo 1:16.84 530 35.85 40.99
4. ARVONEN, Petri 47 Lahden Uimaseura 1:21.49 445 38.26 43.23
5. NIEMINEN, Juhana 49 ORCA Helsinki 1:24.25 402 39.39 44.86
6. HERZIG, Peter 45 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:28.06 352 38.72 49.34
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke

50 - 54 years

1. MALMBERG, Simon 51 Goeteborg 1:10.92 720 32.90 38.02
2. MILLER, Marek 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:11.46 704 33.41 38.05
3. HELLAND, Pal 53 Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK 1:14.81 614 34.93 39.88
4. HAUSMANN, Ulf 54 SK Neptun 1:15.43 599 35.49 39.94
5. KOSKINEN, Mikko 50 Lahden Uimaseura 1:21.94 467 37.22 44.72
6. LEHTO, Jarno 51 Octopus Lohja 1:22.14 463 38.82 43.32
7. BARABISKINS, Andris 52 Rezeknes pilseta 1:26.62 395 40.41 46.21
8. AALTO, Pami 53 Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:26.77 393 41.50 45.27

55 - 59 years

1. RIMMEREIDE, Geir Inge 55 Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK 1:14.34 645 35.18 39.16
2. KRUGER, Harald 58 Taby Sim 1:19.99 518 37.64 42.35
3. KAHKONEN, Sami 56 Hydra Platypus 1:25.43 425 41.06 44.37
4. HELSIAHO, Kai 55 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:32.50 335 43.20 49.30

60 - 64 years

1. PEDERSEN, Tor Arne 60 Oi Svomming 1:19.74 568 35.44 44.30
2. KANTO, Mauri 62 KaKa 1:23.49 495 39.81 43.68
3. PAATALO, Esa 60 Oulun Uinti 1906 1:25.40 462 39.53 45.87
